The new range of Consumer units is designed to help
installers meet the high demands of the modern
domestic installation.
The choice of product includes all of the previous
popular models such as the split load units plus some
additional models designed to comply with the 17th
edition wiring regulations.These include High Integrity
and Dual RCD boards.

Part Code No of Ways  RCD Rating                     Dimensions (mm)
No. 0001 Height Width Depth
RCCB Incomer  Main incomer 63A or 80A 30mA DP RCD
SVCU2A/MTL 147807 2 63A 30mA 210 126 96
SVCU5A/MTL 147810 5 80A 30mA 238 188 123
17th Edition Compliant
4 Module Enclosure Insulated
RCBO
MCB RCCB
7
MODULES & ACCESSORIES
Part Code Rating
No. 0001
Miniature Circuit Breakers (MCB) Type B, 6kA Breaking Capacity
SVMCB6/B 147823 6A
SVMCB10/B 147836 10A
SVMCB16/B 147849 16A
SVMCB20/B 147852 20A
SVMCB32/B 147865 32A
SVMCB40/B 147878 40A
SVMCB50/B 147881 50A
RCBO (MCB / RCCB, 1 mod) Type B & C, 6kA Breaking Capacity
SVRCBO6 147894 6A
SVRCBO10 147904 10A
SVRCBO16 147917 16A
SVRCBO20 147920 20A
SVRCBO32 147933 32A
SVRCBO40 147946 40A
SVRCBO50 147959 50A
Residual Current Circuit Breaker - Double Pole (RCCB or RCD)
SVRCCB25/DP 147975 25A 30mA
SVRCCB40/DP 147988 40A 30mA
SVRCCB63/DP 147991 63A 30mA
SVRCCB80/DP 148000 80A 30mA
Part Code Description
No. 0001
Blanking Pieces
SVBLNK4 147962 BLANKS
Consumer Unit Kits Insulated
SVGARAGE/INS 148013 GARAGE UNIT 63A 6A+16A
SVSHOWER/INS 148026 SHOWER UNIT 63A 50A+BLNK
Main Switch
SVMS100 148039 100A Double Pole
Bell Transformer
SVBTR5 148042 12V BELL TRANSFORMER
Digital Timeclock
SV7TC 148055 1 CHANNEL 24hr 7 DAY